
Item Description Duration/Unit Fees Notes
Boat Launch Passes
   Daily Daily $10.00 Sales Tax Included
   Resident Seasonal Launch Pass Season $70.00 Sales Tax Included
   Non-Resident Seasonal Launch Pass Season $90.00 Sales Tax Included

Miscellaneous
   Sanitary Pump Out each $15.00 Sales Tax Included
   Ice - 20 lb. bag each $5.50 Sales Tax Included

Boat Slips are charged by the slip size; sea wall is per foot of boat
   Seasonal (Water, Electricity & Pump Outs included) Overall boat length includes bow pulpit and swim platform
   28' Season $1,680.00 Sales Tax Included
   30' Season $1,925.00 Sales Tax Included
   38' Season $2,850.00 Sales Tax Included
Late Fees 5%
Transient Boat Slips

      Daily Per Day $2.50/foot
Sales Tax & Room Tax 

Included
      Monthly Per Day $1.00/foot Sales Tax Included

Campground

Seasonal (Water, Electricity & First 2 Pumpouts 
included)

Season
 $1,790.00 ($130.00 discount 

for marina seasonal 
slipholders) Sales Tax Included

      with Freezer Season $125.00 Sales Tax Included
   Winter Camper Storage and Boat slip holders $500.00 Sales Tax Included
Late Fees 5%
Transient Camping
   Sites with Water & Electricity

      Daily Per Day $40.00
Sales Tax & Room Tax 

Included

      Weekly Per Day $36.00
Sales Tax & Room Tax 

Included
      Monthly Monthly $550.00 Sales Tax Included

Marina/Campground

S:\City Administration\Fee Schedules\2026 Fee Schedule FINAL 1 2/11/20264:17 PM


